* SUPPLEMENT to THE LONDON GAZETTE, Fesruary 25, 1880. 1695

Index to Bankers’ Returns.

Agra Bank Limited .
Alexander, Fletcher, and Co. ... .

Alexanders and Co. os o .-
Alliance Bank Limited ... . ..

Anglo-Universal Bank Limited ...
Ashby, Thomas, and Co. ...

Bank of Montreal... o -
Bank of Scotland ... vee
Barclay, Bevan, Tritton, Twells, and Co...
Barker, G-, and Co.
Barnetts, Hoares, Ha.nburys, and Lloyd ...
Biggerstaff, W.and J. ...
Birkbeck Bank aee
Bosanquet, Salt, and Co. ..,
British Linen Company
Brooks and Co. ...
Brown, Janson, and Co. ...
Brown, John, and Co, ...
Burt, Fredenck, and Co. ...

ove
cen e

Capital and Counties Bank e
Central Bank of London Limited
Cheque Bank Limited ...
Child and Co. ...
City Bank, London aes
Clydesdale Banking Company ...
Cockburn’s Guaranteed Cheque Bank ...
Cocks, Biddulph, and Co.
Cohn, Maurice, & Co. ... o
Commercial Union Bank Limited .os
Consolidated Bank Limited
Continental Bank ... .-
Coutts, Messrs., and Co. ...
Cox and Co. - .
Cripplegate Bank Limited
Cunliffe, Roger, Sons, and Co.

oen oo
ove e
ooe aes
oo s
ase wes

Delbi and London Bank Limited... -
Dimsdale, Fowler, Barnard, and Dimsdales
Dobree, Samue] and Sons . e
Drummond, Messrs s -

Yuller, Banbury, Nix, and Mathieson...

German Bank of London Limited .
Gillett Brothers and Co. ... sne
Glyn, Mills, Currie, and Co.
Groslings and Sharpe, Messrs.

Grant, Maurice ... ee e
G‘rant and Co e vy see ess
Green, Tomkinson, and Co. s

Grindlay and Company ...

Harwood, Knight, and Allen ... s
Herries, Farquhar, and Co. -~ ...
Hickie, Borman, and Co.... o
Hill and Sons ...
Hoare, Charles, and Co. ...
Holt, Vesey W., and Co....

PASE
1405
1680
1680
1305
1511
1694

1634
1534
1681
1681
1681
1681
1682
1682
1621
1682
1682
1682
1683

1487
1349
1467
1683
1222
1590
1683
1683
1684
1496
1368
1693
1684
1684
1533
1694

1401
1685
1685
1685

1685

1679
1686
1686
1686
1686
1686
1687
1687

1687
1687
1688
1688
1688
1688

| Samuel, Montagu, and Co.

Hopkinson, Charles, and Sons
Hull, Smith, and Co.

ces aas

Imperial Bank Limited ... oo
Industrisl Bank Limited ... e
International Bank of London Limited ...
King, Henry S., and Co. ...
Lacy, Son, and Hartland ...
London and County Banking Company ...
London and Hanseatic Bank Limited ...
London and Provincial Bank Limited ...
London and River Plate Bank Limited ...
London and San Francisco Bank Limited
London and South Western Bank Limited
London and Westminster Bank ...
London Bank of Utah Limited ...
London Joint Stock Bank

London Trading Bank Limited ...
Martin and Co. ... " o oo
Maynard, Harris, and Co e

MecCulloch and Co.
McGrigor, Sir Charles R “and Co Bes

" Mercantile Bank of the Rlver Plate Limited

Merchant Banking Company of London

Limited ... s aes
National Bank ...
National Bank of India lelted
National Bank of Scotland .o e

National Mercantile Bank Limited o
National Provincial Bank of England ...

Praeds and Co. ... o
Prescott, Cave, Buxton, Loder, and Co....

Ransom, Bouverie, and Co. ver
Reeves, Whitburn, and Co.

Richardson and Co. oee ver
Ridgway and Sons e o
Robarts, Lubbock, and Co. .o

Royal Banok of Scotland ...
Royal Exchange Bank Lmnted oo vee

.se

Seott, Sir Samuel, Bart,, and Co.
Seyd and Co.
Sha:nk, John . e ) L
Smith, Payne, and Smiths

e e

Twining, Richard, and Co.

Union Bank of London ... o
Union Bank of Scotland ... s

Venables, Alfred, and Co. voe

West London Commercial Ba,nk Limited
‘Whiteley, William s .
Williams, Deacon, and Co. aen

Printed and Published by Tmomas HARBISON and JaMES WILLIAM Harrisox, Printers, at their Office,
No. 45, 8t. Martin’s Lane, in the Parish of 8t. Martin-in-the-Fields, in the County of Middlesex.

Wednesday, February 25, 1880.

Price Six Shillings.

PAGE
1689
1694

1328
1499
1470

1689

1689

973
1475
1437
1476
1671
1354
1037
1498
1121
1500

1689
1690
1690
1690
1460

1345

1238
1502
1575
1500

893

1690
1690

1691
1691
1691
1691
1692.
1555 .
1339

1692
1692
1692
1693
1693

1693

1165
1606

1693
1398

1694
1694




