Index to Bankers' Returns.

					•		
				PASE			PAGE
Asms Daule Limited	•			1	Haukingan Charles and Sans		1689
Agra Bank Limited	•••	•••	•••	1405	,,,	•••	-
Alexander, Fletcher, and	Co.	***	•••	1680	Hull, Smith, and Co	***	1694
Alexanders and Co.	•••	•••		1680			
Alliance Bank Limited		•••	•••	1305	Imperial Bank Limited	•••	1328
				1511		***	1499
Anglo-Universal Bank L		***	•••	•			
Ashby, Thomas, and Co.	***	•••	***	1694	International Bank of London Limited	***	1470
Bank of Montreal				1634	King, Henry S., and Co		1689
	•••	•••	•••				
Bank of Scotland	•••	***	•••	1534	Taran Carra and Thankland		1689
Barclay, Bevan, Tritton,	Twells,	and \mathbf{C}	0	1681	Lacy, Son, and Hartland	•••	
Barker, G., and Co.	•••	•••	•••	1681	London and County Banking Company	•••	973
Barnetts, Hoares, Hanbu				1681	London and Hanseatic Bank Limited	•••	1475
	•	-			London and Provincial Bank Limited	•••	1437
Biggerstaff, W. and J.	•••	•••	•••	1681	London and River Plate Bank Limited		1476
Birkbeck Bank	•••	•••	•••	1682			1671
Bosanquet, Salt, and Co.		•••	•••	1682	London and San Francisco Bank Limi		
British Linen Company			•••	1621	London and South Western Bank Limi	ted	1354
Brooks and Co				1682	London and Westminster Bank	•••	1037
	•••	•••	•••		London Bank of Utah Limited	•••	1498
Brown, Janson, and Co.	•••	***	•••	1682			1121
Brown, John, and Co.	•••		•••	1682		•••	
Burt, Frederick, and Co.	***	***	•••	1683	London Trading Bank Limited	•••	1500
,,,			•••				
	_				Martin and Co	•••	1689
Capital and Counties Bar	ık	•••		1487	Maynard, Harris, and Co	•••	1690
Central Bank of London	Limite	d	•••	1349	McCullock and Co		1000
Cheque Bank Limited	•••		•••	1467	McCulloch and Co	••• ,	
		•••			McGrigor, Sir Charles R., and Co.	•••	1690
Child and Co	•••	•••	•••	1683	Mercantile Bank of the River Plate Limi	ted	1460
City Bank, London	***	•••	•••	1222	Merchant Banking Company of Lond	don	
Clydesdale Banking Con	apany	•••		1590) - • • •		1345
Cockburn's Guaranteed				1683	· Limited	•••	1010
Cocks, Biddulph, and Co				1683			
		***	•••		National Bank	•••	1238
Cohn, Maurice, & Co.	•••	••0	•••	1684	National Bank of India Limited	•••	1502
Commercial Union Bank		ed	•••	1496	National Bank of Scotland	•••	1575
Consolidated Bank Limi	ted	•••		1368	National Mercantile Bank Limited	•••	1500
Continental Bank	•••	***		1693			893
Coutts, Messrs., and Co.		•••	•••	1684	National Provincial Bank of England	•••	000
a 10				1684			
	***	•••	•••		Praeds and Co	***	1690
Cripplegate Bank Limite	ea.	•••	•••	1533	Prescott, Cave, Buxton, Loder, and Co		1690
Cunliffe, Roger, Sons, ar	id Co.	***	•••	1694			
					Ransom, Bouverie, and Co		1691
Delhi and London Bank	Limita	a		1401	D 7071111 1.0		1691
			-1			•••	
Dimsdale, Fowler, Barna		Dimsa	arés	1685	Richardson and Co	•••	1691
Dobree, Samuel, and Son	as	***	***	1685	Ridgway and Sons	***	1691
Drummond, Messrs.	•••	•••	•••	1685	Robarts, Lubbock, and Co	***	1692.
·					Royal Bank of Scotland	•••	1555
73 11 TO 1 371					lmina marria		1339
Fuller, Banbury, Nix, a	nd Mat	hieson	•	1685	Royal Exchange Bank Limited	•••	1000
					7 135 . 10		
German Bank of London	Timit			1679	Samuel, Montagu, and Co	***	1692
		cu	••		Scott, Sir Samuel, Bart., and Co.	•••	1692
Gillett Brothers and Co.		•••	•••	1686	Seyd and Co	•••	1692
Glyn, Mills, Currie, and		•••	•••	1686	China Taka		1693
Goslings and Sharpe, M.	essrs.	•••	•••	1686		•	
Grant, Maurice	•••	•••	•••	1686	Smith, Payne, and Smiths	•••	1693
Grant and Co							
	α <u>.</u>	•••	•••	1686	Twining, Richard, and Co	•••	1693
Green, Tomkinson, and		•••	•••	1687			
Grindlay and Company		•••	•••	1687	Union Bank of London		1165
					Union Bank of Scotland		1606
Harwood, Knight, and A	حمالا			1607	OHOR DAME OF BOOMERING *** ***	•••	1000
Townied Townied T	AT .	•••	•••	1687	A.C. 1 - C		4.000
Herries, Farquhar, and		•••	•••	1687	Venables, Alfred, and Co	•••	1693
Hickie, Borman, and Co	••••	•••	•••	1688			
Hill and Sons	•••	•••	•••	1688	West London Commercial Bank Limi	ted	1398
Hoare, Charles, and Co.			***	1688	Whiteley, William :	•••	1694
Holt, Vesey W., and Co			•••	1688	Williams, Deacon, and Co		1694
,			•••	1000	וו ואונונוט, אינונו מונונוט, אינונוט מונונוט, אינונו מונונוט, אינונוט, אינוט, אינונוט, אינונוט, אינונוט, אינונוט, אינונוט, אינונוט, אינונו	•••	TOO T

Printed and Published by Thomas Harrison and James William Harrison, Printers, at their Office, No. 45, St. Martin's Lane, in the Parish of St. Martin-in-the-Fields, in the County of Middlesex.

Wednesday, February 25, 1880.